
Hand Cut Chips
Garlic aioli

Seasoned Potato Wedges
Sweet chili & sour cream

Onion Rings
Tomato sauce

Chicken Liver Parfait
Apple & hazelnut salad, sourdough 

Food Menu

Meals

28

Charcuterie Platter for Two 
Selection of European style cured meats, pickles, Bread,
crackers, marinated olives

52

Selection of Australian Cheese 
Quince paste, dried fruits, nuts, water crackers 32

24Chicken nibbles
Six chicken pieces, buffalo dressing

37250g Sirloin Steak
Served with seasonal garden salad, chips, red wine jus

32Chicken Parmigiana
Chicken schnitzel, Napoli sauce, cheese, chips, garden salad 

42Crab Linguine
Blue swimmer crab, chili, soft herbs

12

14

14

LG
LD

Please note all meals are delivered Takeaway style.
Delivery is available to the Retreat, Villas and Campground.

Orders under $100 (for Villas and Campground only) will attract a $10 delivery fee. Free pick up available from reception 
If ordered during peak times, deliveries may take up to 60 minutes.

V
vegetarian

LG
low gluten

LD
low dairy

1

DELIVERY MENU

LG
LD

LD



House Baked Pizzas 

Desserts

30

32

30

32

32

26Chocolate Profiteroles
Creme patisserie, praline

Pistachio Financier
French almond cake, ground pistachios

Lemon Curd Tart
Chantilly cream

32

Gluten Free Options Available on request. 

V
vegetarian

LG
low gluten

LD
low dairy

26

26

2

Classic Margarita
Bocconcini, Napoli sauce, basil leaves

Chicken Supreme
Marinated chicken, roast capsicum, pesto, red onion, Napoli sauce, mozzarella 

The Vego 
Capsicum, eggplant, zucchini, mushroom olives, red onions,
spinach, tomato & mozzarella

The Carnivore
Bacon, ham, salami, chorizo, BBQ sauce, mozzarella 

Prosciutto & Bocconcini
Rocket, cherry tomato

V

V

The Prawn One
Garlic confit, capers, sundried tomato, capsicum, rocket, mozzarella

Smoked Salmon
Capers, red onion, sour cream rocket 

Classic Pepperoni
Pepperoni, tomato, mozzarella 

32

32
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Drinks Menu

Soft Drinks

Beer & Cider

Coke
Coke No Sugar
Fanta
Sprite
Ginger Ale
Soda Water
Tonic Water
Lemon Lime & Bitters 

Balter XPA, QLD
Balter Easy Hazy, QLD
Balter Captain Sensible Mid Strength, QLD
James Squire One Fifty Lashes, NSW
James Squire Ginger Beer, NSW
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale, NSW
XXXX Gold Lager, QLD
Cascade Premium Light, TAS
Peroni, Italy
Corona Extra, Mexico
Asahi Super Dry, Japan
Guinness, Ireland
Kilkenny, Ireland
James Squire Apple Cider, Australia
Somersby Pear Cider, Australia

6
6
6
6
5
5
5
6

12
12
12
10
10
10
9
9
11
11
11
12
12
10
10
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Wine List

Sparkling
O’R Lona Gold, South Burnett, QLD
Tattinger, Brut Reserve Champagne NV, France 

65
130

White

Rose

Red

Celler List

O’R ‘Vince, Verdelho, Canungra Valley, QLD
O’R ‘Groom’ Pinot Gris, Granite Belt, QLD
O’R ‘Platypus Play Semi Sav, Australia
Mighty Small Wine Co, Chardonnay, Southeast Australia 375ml
In Dreams Chardonnay, Yarra Valley, VIC

O’R ‘Rhelma’ Granite belt, QLD

O’R ‘Mick’ Nebbiolo, Granite Belt, QLD
O’R Organic Red, Hunter Valley, NSW
Mighty Small Wine Co, Shiraz, Southeast Australia 375ml
O’R ‘Shane’ Shiraz, McLaren Vale, QLD
John Duval ‘Plexus’ GSM, Barossa Valley, SA

Super Nanny Pinot Noir Central Otago, NZ 2020
Hayshed Hill ‘Block 2’’ Cab Sav Margaret River 2020
Hickinbotham, ‘Clarendon Vineyard’ Cab Sav Mclaren vale 2021
Cullen Diane Madeline, Cab Sav Merlot Margaret River, WA 2021

70
60
55
35
65

60

60
60
35
65
98

120
140
165
245

DELIVERY MENU


